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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric  Amanda Klein 
 System Limited 
 Senior Regulatory Counsel 
 Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited 
 14 Carlton Street 
 Toronto ON  M5B 1K5 
 
 Tel: 416-542-2729 
 Fax: 416-542-2683 
 regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com 
 
 

 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Fred Cass 
 
 

Aird & Berlis LLP 

 Suite 1800, P.O. Box 754 
 Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street 

 Toronto ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-7742 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 fcass@airdberlis.com 

 

 

 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Association of Major Power  Wayne Clark 
 Consumers in Ontario  
 (AMPCO) 
 Consultant 
 
 

SanZoe Consulting Inc. 

 25 Priest Avenue 
 Minesing ON  LOL 1Y3 
 Tel: 705-728-3284 
 Fax: 705-721-0974 
 c.w.clark@sympatico.ca 

 

 

mailto:regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com
mailto:fcass@airdberlis.com
mailto:c.w.clark@sympatico.ca
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 Association of Major Power  David Crocker 
 Consumers in Ontario  
 (AMPCO) 
 
 

Davis LLP 

 1 First Canadian Place, Suite 6000 
 PO Box 367 
 100 King St. W. 
 Toronto ON  M5X 1E2 
 Tel: 416-941-5415 
 Fax: 416-777-7431 
 dcrocker@davis.ca 

 

 Building Owners and  Thomas Brett 
 Managers Association  
 Toronto 
 Partner 
 Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 95 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 1200 

 Toronto ON  M5J 2Z9 
 Tel: 416-941-8861 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 tbrett@foglers.com 

 

 Marion Fraser 
 President 
 
 

Fraser & Company 

 33 Harbour Square 
 Suite 502 

 Toronto ON  M5J 2G2 
 Tel: 416-941-9729 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

 

mailto:dcrocker@davis.ca
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
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 Canadian Union of Public  Stephanie Hobbs 
 Employees (Local One) 
 
 

Sack Goldblatt Mitchell LLP 

 20 Dundas St. W. 
 Suite 1100 

 Toronto ON  M5G 2G8 
 Tel: 416-979-4235 
 Fax: 416-591-7333 
 shobbs@sgmlaw.com 

 

 John Camilleri 
 President 
 
 

CUPE Local One 

 15 Gervais Dr. 
 Suite 700 

 Toronto  ON  M3C 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-968-2549 
 Fax: 416-968-6836 
 jcamilleri@cupeone.com 

 

 City of Toronto Ian Blue 
 Gardiner Roberts LLP 
 
 Suite 3100, Scotia Plaza 
 40 King St. W. 

 Toronto ON  M5H 3Y2 
 Tel: 416-865-2962 
 Fax: 416-865-6636 
 iblue@gardiner-roberts.com 

 

 Ralph Frebold 
 Senior Financial Analyst 
 
 

City of Toronto 

 100 Queen Street West 
 5th Floor, East Tower, City Hall 
 Toronto ON  M5H 2N2 
 Tel: 416-397-0484 
 Fax: 416-397-4555 
 rfrebold@toronto.ca 

mailto:shobbs@sgmlaw.com
mailto:jcamilleri@cupeone.com
mailto:iblue@gardiner%1Eroberts.com
mailto:rfrebold@toronto.ca
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 City of Toronto Lorraine Searles-Kelly 
 City Solicitor 
 
 

City of Toronto 

 55 John St. 
 25th Fl, Metro Hall 

 Toronto ON  M5V 3C6 
 Tel: 416-392-7240 
 Fax: 416-397-5624 
 lsearles@toronto.ca 

 

 Consumers Council of  Robert Warren 
 Canada 
 Counsel 
 WeirFoulds LLP 
 
 The Exchange Tower 
 Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
 130 King Street West 
 Toronto ON  M5X 1J5 
 Tel: 416-947-5075 
 Fax: 416-365-1876 
 rwarren@weirfoulds.com 

 

 Julie Girvan 
 Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@ca.inter.net 

mailto:lsearles@toronto.ca
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:jgirvan@ca.inter.net
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 Energy Probe Research  Peter Faye 
 Foundation 
 Counsel 
 
 

Consultant 

 42 Eastwood Crescent 
 Markham ON  L3P 5Z7 
 Tel: 905-294-2013 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 pfaye@rogers.com 

 

 Roger Higgin 
 Sustainable Planning Associates Inc. 
 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto ON  M5B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 

 David MacIntosh 
 Case Manager 
 
 

Energy Probe Research Foundation 

 225 Brunswick Avenue 
 Toronto ON  M5S 2M6 
 Tel: 416-964-9223  Ext: 235 
 Fax: 416-964-8239 
 DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com 

 

 Ontario Power Generation  Tom Ladanyi 
 Inc. 
 Senior Advisor, Regulatory Affairs 
 
 

Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

 700 University Avenue, H18-C1 
 Toronto ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-3651 
 Fax: 416-592-8519 
 tom.ladanyi@opg.com 

mailto:pfaye@rogers.com
mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
mailto:tom.ladanyi@opg.com
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 Ontario Power Generation  Ontario Power Generation OPG 
 Inc. 
 
 

Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

 700 University Avenue 
 H18-g1 

 Toronto ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-4463 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 opgregaffairs@opg.com 

 

 Carlton Mathias 
 Senior Counsel 
 
 

Ontario Power Generation Inc. 

 700 University Avenue 
 H18-G25 

 Toronto ON  M5G 1X6 
 Tel: 416-592-4964 
 Fax: 416-592-1466 
 carlton.mathias@opg.com 

 

 Pollution Probe Foundation Kent Elson 
 Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 
 
 16O John Street 
 Suite 300 

 Toronto ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-598-0288 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 kent.elson@klippensteins.ca 

 

 Murray Klippenstein 
 
 

Klippensteins, Barristers & Solicitors 

 160 John St. Suite 300 
 Toronto ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-598-0288 
 Fax: 416-598-9520 
 murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca 

mailto:opgregaffairs@opg.com
mailto:carlton.mathias@opg.com
mailto:kent.elson@klippensteins.ca
mailto:murray.klippenstein@klippensteins.ca
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 Pollution Probe Foundation Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 Fax: 416-598-9520 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

 

 School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally 
 SEC Coordinator 
 
 

Ontario Public School Boards' Association 

 439 University Avenue 
 18th Floor 

 Toronto ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 Fax: 416-340-7571 
 wmcnally@opsba.org 

 

 Jay Shepherd 
 Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 
 
 2300 Yonge St. 
 Suite 806 

 Toronto ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com 

 

 Mark Rubenstein 
 
 

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation 

 2300 Yonge Street 
 Suite 806 

 Toronto ON  M4P 1E4 
 Tel: 416-483-3300 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com 

mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
mailto:wmcnally@opsba.org
mailto:jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
mailto:mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com
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 Vulnerable Energy  Michael Janigan 
 Consumers Coalition 
 Counsel 
 
 

Public Interest Advocacy Centre 

 One Nicholas Street 
 Suite 1204 
 Ottawa ON  K1N 7B7 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 26 
 Fax: 613-562-0007 
 mjanigan@piac.ca 

 

 Bill Harper 
 
 

Econalysis Consulting Services 

 34 King Street East 
 Suite 1102 

 Toronto On  M5C 2X8 
 Tel: 416-348 0193 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 bharper@econalysis.ca 

 

mailto:mjanigan@piac.ca
mailto:bharper@econalysis.ca

